SCHEDULE - TORONTO RAMS

Date
Thu, Aug 31, 23

Wed, Sep 06, 23

Thu, Sep 14, 23

Thu, Sep 21, 23

Tue, Sep 26, 23

Thu, Sep 28, 23

Thu, Oct 05, 23

Thu, Oct 12, 23

Thu, Oct 19, 23

Thu, Oct 26, 23

Thu, Nov 02, 23

Mon, Nov 06, 23

Thu, Nov 09, 23

Thu, Nov 09, 23

fall 2023 / GTA THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Jan. 28, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor
PICKERING TORONTO RAMS
ANGELS

TORONTO RAMS 1 MARKLAND

TRAILBLAZERS

4 BRAMPTON TORONTO RAMS

PREDATORS n
5 TORONTO RAMS I ML WARRIORS
4 TORONTO RAMS MARKLAND
TRAILBLAZERS
PICKERING TORONTO RAMS
ANGELS
TORONTO RAMS 0O ML WARRIORS
TORONTO RAMS O BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

TEAM SLEAZY TORONTO RAMS

TORONTO TORONTO RAMS
MONSTERS
ELIMINATION TORONTO RAMS 1 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
SF1 o TORONTO RAMS I TEAM SLEAZY
SF 2 V] TEAM SLEAZY I TORONTO RAMS

A-SF I TEAM SLEAZY 0 TORONTO RAMS

SO

Time

8:00 pm
7:45 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:45 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm

9:59 pm

Location

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Downsview - The
Hangar

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Downsview - The
Hangar

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



